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6
15:35

2200 m
90.000 

RACING240 FOR RACING. FOR YOU MR 80 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 90.000  (56.250 18.000 9.000 4.500 2.250)

QPL

1
2200

Box: 5
ML: 5,0

60.50

Catch The Tune
6j. b W (Noble Tune - Catch The Wind)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Vanashree & Mr Anant Singh 

Craig Zackey

02.08 Fairview 7 2000 6,5 L Mxothwa Dame Of Flames, Spin Doctor, Every Cloud
16.07 Fvp 1 1900 8,0 L Mxothwa Catch The Tune, Puerto Plata, Kanimambo
05.07 Fvp 7 1600 13,5 N Nastili Kingdom Of Heaven, No Place Like Home, 
13.03 Grp 8 1600 5,5 R A Venniker Rodriguez, Teichman, Pascali
22.01 Grp 5 1800 9,0 S Moodley Ancient World, , Lucretius

2
Box: 2
ML: 5,0

60.00

Painite
5j. b W (Twice Over - Secret Spirit)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: Faan Mynhardt

Luyolo Mxothwa

12.07 Fairview 5 3200 4,5 M V'rensburg Battleground, Juan Carlos, Harold The Duke
31.05 Fairview 2 2400 5,0 R Danielson Juan Carlos, Painite, Nothingelsematters
10.05 Fairview 1 2000 6,5 C Maujean Painite, Central City, Spin Doctor
05.04 Fairview 2 2000 8,0 L Mxothwa Magical Midlands, Painite, Central City
12.03 Fvp 3 1900 5,0 L Mxothwa Central City, Downing Seven, Painite

3
Box: 6
ML: 11,0

59.50

Alado's Pride
7j. b W (Alado - Dynasty's Pride)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: Z Oosthuizen

Philasande Mxoli

02.08 Fairview 8 2000 9,0 M Yeni Dame Of Flames, Spin Doctor, Every Cloud
16.07 Fvp 4 1900 17,0 I Taka Catch The Tune, Puerto Plata, Kanimambo
21.06 Fairview 5 2400 9,0 N Nastili Harold The Duke, Ellis Island, Juan Carlos
14.06 Fvp 1 2000 11,0 N Nastili Alado's Pride, Downing Seven, Indy View
17.05 Fvp 1 1900 26,0 N Nastili Alado's Pride, Harold The Duke, Slainte Mh

4
Box: 1
ML: 6,0

58.50

Storm Commander
8j. b W (Captain Of All - Icywinterstorm)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs F Du Toit, S B Adams

Calvin Habib

26.07 Fairview 8 1600 34,0 D Schwarz Gimme More Time, Pembroke, Fateful Day
14.06 Fvp 4 2000 13,5 C Zackey Alado's Pride, Downing Seven, Indy View
10.05 Fairview 4 2000 21,0 C Zackey Painite, Central City, Spin Doctor
22.03 Fairview 3 1600 7,0 M Yeni Dowser, Metar, Storm Commander
01.03 Fairview 1 1900 8,0 M Yeni Storm Commander, Alado's Pride, Harold T

5
Box: 8
ML: 8,0

58.00

Downing Seven
5j. b W (William Longsword - Young Sensation

Trainer: JVA Strydom
Besitzer: Messrs E R Gertenbach, R J 

Denis Schwarz

16.07 Fvp 5 1900 13,5 D Schwarz Catch The Tune, Puerto Plata, Kanimambo
14.06 Fvp 2 2000 26,0 D Schwarz Alado's Pride, Downing Seven, Indy View
03.05 Fvp 11 1600 26,0 D B Geerthsen Global Rush, Guerra, Atkinson Grimshaw
16.04 Fvp 7 1900 51,0 C Maujean Grazinginthegrass, Runaway Song, Brende
12.03 Fvp 2 1900 21,0 D Schwarz Central City, Downing Seven, Painite

6
Box: 9
ML: 34,0

58.00

Light Without
7j. b W (Mambo In Seattle - Light Within)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud CC

Marco V'rensburg

02.08 Fairview 9 2000 21,0 N Nastili Dame Of Flames, Spin Doctor, Every Cloud
12.07 Fairview 9 1800 76,0 D Schwarz Grazinginthegrass, Cherry Ano, Runaway S
21.06 Fairview 7 2400 21,0 B Plaatjies Harold The Duke, Ellis Island, Juan Carlos
31.05 Fairview 11 2400 8,0 M V'rensburg Juan Carlos, Painite, Nothingelsematters
05.04 Fairview 4 2000 4,5 D Schwarz Magical Midlands, Painite, Central City

7
Box: 7
ML: 51,0

56.00

King Of Seville
4j. b W (Potala Palace - Flamenco Dancer)

Trainer: JVA Strydom
Besitzer: Cecilia Trickett

D B Geerthsen

16.08 Fairview 9 1600 101,0 D B Geerthsen Empire Blue, Destiny's Angel, Gold Gunner
02.08 Fairview 11 2000 126,0 K Minnie Dame Of Flames, Spin Doctor, Every Cloud
12.07 Fairview 11 1400 126,0 D B Geerthsen Gimme's Laddie, Pedro, Son Of Zeus
12.04 Fvp 9 2000 151,0 D B Geerthsen Woman's World, Gideon's Daughter, Slainte
22.03 Fairview 11 2000 101,0 D Ashby Puerto Plata, Harold The Duke, Mo Flow

8
Box: 4
ML: 4,0

55.00

Harold The Duke
6j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Harolds Gold)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: J Motaung

S'manga Khumalo

16.08 Fairview 8 2000 3,2 S Khumalo Electric Storm, Mo Flow, Belle's First Wave
12.07 Fairview 3 3200 15,0 K A Brewer Battleground, Juan Carlos, Harold The Duke
21.06 Fairview 1 2400 7,0 S Khumalo Harold The Duke, Ellis Island, Juan Carlos
17.05 Fvp 2 1900 7,0 S Khumalo Alado's Pride, Harold The Duke, Slainte Mh
26.04 Fvp 1 2200 5,5 S Khumalo Harold The Duke, Puerto Plata, Soft Touch

9
Box: 3
ML: 4,0

55.00

Puerto Plata
5j. dkb/br W [AR] (Manipulator - Posera)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs J F & L M F Wernars 

Richard Fourie

16.07 Fvp 2 1900 3,8 R Fourie Catch The Tune, Puerto Plata, Kanimambo
31.05 Fairview 4 2400 4,0 R Fourie Juan Carlos, Painite, Nothingelsematters
17.05 Fvp 5 1900 2,4 R Fourie Alado's Pride, Harold The Duke, Slainte Mh
26.04 Fvp 2 2200 3,8 R Fourie Harold The Duke, Puerto Plata, Soft Touch
22.03 Fairview 1 2000 6,5 R Fourie Puerto Plata, Harold The Duke, Mo Flow

Ergebnis: Quoten:


